and thus are large numbers or fums expreffed, or fet out in the exchequer, bank and lottery tickets, &c. as thus. No. 
225,156 19.478 and 42,000, See. the forego- ing table of numeration is on the tight hand diftanced 
out into peiiods, for the eafier reading thereof. 

Numbers to be read and written, 

j 96, Minty fix 242, Two hundred forty two 7924, Seven thonfand nine hundred 24 54006, Fifty four thoufand and fix 1 5-24207, Five hundred twenty four thoufand 207 , 4606240, Four millions 6o6 thoufand 240 62700472, Sixty two millions 700 thoufand 472 
. 474960204, Four hun. 74 millions 960 thouf.